Synonyms - Advanced - Study Sheet

1. abandon forsake
2. absurd ridiculous
3. abundant plentiful
4. accelerate hasten

5. accomplish achieve
6. accurate precise
7. adjacent adjoining
8. adverse unfavorable
9. agile nimble
10. allure attract

11. amiable friendly
12. ample sufficient
13. annihilate destroy
14. apprehensive anxious
15. arduous strenuous
16. astute shrewd
17. authentic genuine
18. bizarre strange
19. boisterous rambunctious
20. candid frank

21. capricious fickle

22. cautious careful
23. chaotic disordered
24. clandestine  secret

25. coherent logical
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26. colossal immense

27. commence begin

28. commend praise
29. concise brief
30. confound perplex

31. conspicuous noticeable

32. contempt disdain
33. courteous polite

34. crucial critical

35. cunning sly

36. deceive mislead
37. defiant rebellious
38. diligent industrious
39. diminish decrease
40. diverse varied

41. docile obedient
42. dynamic energetic
43. elated ecstatic
44. eloquent articulate
45. eminent renowned
46. enigmatic mysterious
47. ephemeral fleeting
48. equitable fair

49. erroneous incorrect

50. exasperate irritate
51. exemplary commendable

52. extravagant lavish
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53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

facilitate
ferocious
fleeting
fortunate
frugal

futile
genuine
gracious
grotesque
gullible
haphazard
harmonious
hazardous
heed
heinous
hostile
humble
immaculate
impeccable
incredulous
indignant
inevitable
infuriate
inquisitive
insipid
intrepid

intricate

assist
fierce
transient
lucky
thrifty
useless
authentic
courteous
monstrous
naive
random
melodious
dangerous
listen
atrocious
antagonistic
modest
pristine
flawless
skeptical
resentful
unavoidable
enrage
curious
bland
fearless

complex
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80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

jovial
judicious
lament
lethargic
loquacious
lucid
magnify
meager
melancholy
meticulous
negligent
obscure
obsolete
opulent
perplex
pensive
plausible
proficient
prudent

rancid

100. resilient

cheerful
wise
mourn
sluggish
talkative
clear
enlarge
scanty
somber
careful
careless
vague
outdated
wealthy
bewilder
thoughtful
believable
skilled
cautious
rotten

hardy
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